Confidentiality and Safe Harbor Statement

Certain statements made in this presentation regarding the proposed merger between Enterprise Acquisition Corp. (“EAC”) and WF Capital Holdings, Inc., the parent of Workflow Management Inc. (“Workflow” or the “Company”), and any other statements regarding the parties’ future expectations, beliefs, goals or prospects constitute forward-looking statements made within the meaning of Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.  Any statements that are not statements of historical fact (including statements containing the words “believes,” “plans,” “anticipates,” “expects,” “estimates” and similar expressions) should also be considered forward-looking statements. Forward-looking statements include but are not limited to statements regarding the parties’ expectations for the consummation of the proposed merger, the projections for the Workflow business, and plans for future growth and operational improvements.  A number of important factors could cause actual results or events to differ materially from those indicated by such forward-looking statements, including the ability of Workflow to grow revenues, gain new customers, complete acquisitions, integrate acquisitions and realize cost savings or synergies, retain and grow business from existing customers and maintain margins, the ability of competitors to gain market share and the continued growth of the outsourcing market for Workflow’s services as well as the factors described in Enterprise's Annual Report on Form 10-K for the period ended December 31, 2007 and its Reports on Form 10-Q for the three months ended March 31, 2008 and the three months ended June 30, 2008, and the factors that will be included in the definitive proxy statement that Enterprise will file regarding the proposed merger.   The parties assume no obligation to update the information in this communication, except as otherwise required by law. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements, which speak only as of the date hereof.

A definitive proxy statement will be mailed to stockholders as of a record date to be established for voting on the business combination.  Enterprise urges investors and stockholders to read the proxy statement when it becomes available and any other relevant documents filed by Enterprise with the SEC because they will contain important information.  Stockholders will also be able to obtain a copy of the definitive proxy statement, without charge, by directing a request to:  Enterprise Acquisition Corp., 6800 Broken Sound Parkway, Boca Raton, Florida 33487.  The definitive proxy statement, once available, can also be obtained, without charge, at the Securities and Exchange Commission's internet site (http://www.sec.gov).

Enterprise and certain of its directors and officers, and Workflow and certain of its directors and officers, may be deemed to be participants in the solicitation of proxies from the holders of Enterprise stock in respect of the proposed transaction.  The names of Enterprise’s directors and executive officers and a description of their interests in Enterprise is set forth in Enterprise’s Annual Report on Form 10-K for the year ended December 31, 2007, which was filed with the Securities and Exchange Commission on March 27, 2008.  Investors and stockholders can obtain more detailed information regarding the direct and indirect interests of Enterprise’s and Workflow’s directors and officers in the proposed merger by reading the proxy statement when it becomes available.

Transaction Details

The transaction value is $669 million[1]:

EAC equity	$ 189 million
Assumption of debt	$ 480 million[2]

The implied transaction value is $742 million[3]:

EAC equity	$ 262 million
Assumption of debt	$ 480 million[2]

Upon completion of the merger, EAC stockholders will represent approximately 54% of the outstanding shares of combined company[4]

No cash payout to purchase existing Workflow equity

Invested new capital will go to reduce debt

Notes:

1 Does not include management incentive share grant. See page 22 for more detail. Merger Agreement adjusts EAC Equity payout based on assumed debt at closing. Sum of EAC equity consideration and assumed debt will equal $669mm (before management incentive share grant).  Amount of EAC shares issued calculated based on Assumed Value definition in Merger Agreement. Assumed Value as of 06/30/08 was $7.73. Projected Assumed Value at 01/31/09 closing is $7.79. Trust Value per IPO Share was $9.99 as of 06/30/08.

2 Workflow Management estimate (subject to change).

3 Includes management incentive share grant.  See Transaction Summary on page 22 for details on implied transaction value calculation.

4 Projection assuming no shareholder redemptions and before including the dilutive effect of outstanding EAC warrants. However, up to 30% of EAC shares less one share may be redeemed and the merger will still be approved.

Transaction Details

· Balance sheet will have $260 million in long term debt post-merger1

o Reduced debt will allow company more flexibility for acquisitions and growth

o Represents 3.1x Debt / 2008 Adjusted EBITDA2

· Up to $50mm Management Bonus Plan based either on stock performance or warrant exercise3

o Stock Performance - Full $50 million bonus triggered if stock trades at $14.25 per share for 20 out of 30 trading days, allowing EAC to force redemption of warrants (brings $187.5 million cash into EAC before fees and bonuses)

o Warrant Exercise - $2.00 per warrant exercised assuming stock price is above $10.00

· Experienced management team will continue to run the company

· UBS, Ladenburg Thalmann, and Grannus Financial Advisors acted as financial advisors to EAC in connection with the transaction

Notes:

1 Pro forma assuming no shareholder redemptions and $220mm of debt repayment. Approximately $4mm cash projected to remain on balance sheet (subject to change). However, up to 30% of EAC shares less one share may be redeemed and the merger will still be approved.

2 See Appendix for detail on 2008 Adjusted EBITDA calculation.

3 Total cumulative management bonus under either scenario not to exceed $50M.

Large and Growing Market

Growth in Loyalty, Fulfillment, Premium and Incentives is Projected to Continue

· Promotional marketing industry increased 13.6% annually from $233.2 billion in 2002 to $342.2 billion in 2005

· Loyalty, Fulfillment, Premium and Incentives segment grew 17.2% annually from $33.7 billion in 2002 to $54.3 billion in 2005

· Growth is expected in both employee and customer incentive programs

o In the employee incentive segment:

§ 25% of respondents run incentive programs

§ 12% of respondents expect to start in 2008

§ 43% of respondents plan to increase their incentive budgets in 2008

o In the customer incentive segment:

§ 35% of respondents utilize an incentive program

§ 14% of respondents expect to start in 2008

§ 50% of respondents plan to increase their incentive budgets in 2008

Source: Promo magazine

Continued Shift Toward Outsourcing

· Outsourcing is driven by increased pressure for companies to focus on core operations

· Print/Communications Media is not a core operation for most businesses which have limited ability to track spending

· Company spend per person has increased substantially over time

· Increased cost pressures due to current business environment accelerates shift towards outsourcing

· Businesses are seeking solutions providers that can deliver context specific and highly relevant value added services

· In many cases, Workflow has exceeded its customers expectations and saved its customers upwards of 20% after providing its services

Value Added Services

Workflow provides a customized end-to-end solution

Assessment and Analytics

· Evaluation of current customer spend, sourcing, and supply chain strategies

· Analysis of customer's business process and paper/digital assets

· Modeling and simulation tools to evaluate impact of solutions

Marketing and Creative Services and Brand Development	· Market research, analysis and development of marketing strategies · Design, copywriting and art direction for business communications

Manufacturing, Sourcing and Procurement	· Lower total cost of ownership through supply chain management · On-demand reporting to ensure accurate tracking of activities, cost and ROI

Fulfillment and Logistics	· Better inventory control, reduced obsolescence and lower distribution costs · Secure technologies for access, reporting and documentation

Collaborate via Technology Integration	· Define specifications, compare quotes and place orders with suppliers · Sharing documents, conducting Live Meetings and scheduling events · Measure results and set alerts to develop best practices

Performance Management	· Assess ROI and performance with key metrics · TrackOne Performance Reports and VoiceOne Customer Surveys enable increased efficiencies and improved customer service

Poised for Continued Growth

· Workflow believes that it offers a compelling and unique business model

o Strategic Partner Services network – taking advantage of industry overcapacity to win price sensitive customers

o Manufacturing/Distribution network – in house capabilities necessary for selected customers who demand higher discretion with sensitive data

· Technology entrenches Workflow in the customer as a solution source

· Workflow believes it will:

o Grow organically with its Strategic Partner Services and Manufacturing/Distribution networks

o Grow through acquisitions particularly targeting high growth/high margin print services and promotional products companies

Source: Promo magazine

Poised for Continued Growth

· Workflow believes it is at the forefront of service and product offering advancements

o Roll out of new technologies with print, digital and web applications

o Implementation of specialized execution teams

· Workflow offers a superior combination of traditional and digital print, distribution, services, and comprehensive end-to-end solutions

· Enterprise1 customers are fully embracing Workflow’s new model (700+ enterprise clients; 53 new enterprise clients from January through July 2008 are buying outsource service solutions representing what we believe to be $38M of new signings of projected annual revenue)

o See customer case studies in appendix

· Target verticals for growth are Non-Profit and Sports Leisure, two of the highest print services and promotional product users

Notes:

1 “Enterprise” refers to enterprise clients of Workflow, not to Enterprise Acquisition Corp.

Appendix

Customer Case Study: Hospitality and Resort Company

Solution:	Enterprise print management services

Benefit:	Process improvements and cost savings from centralized purchasing and aggregated spend

Customer:	Owns properties throughout US

Markets:	Hospitality and resort

Value to Workflow:	Estimated $18 million annual revenue

Situation Description	Critical Success Factors	Chief Benefits

· Centralized print management program for US properties, including:

· Pre-media services for graphic arts project  management and approval process

· Web portal for project collaboration and end-user order entry

· Document Analysis

· Print sourcing

· Warehousing and distribution

· Results reporting

· Ability to broker consensus among  different properties and corporate

· Willingness to continue using current suppliers that had strong relationships with internal staff and/or met social responsibility purchasing requirements (i.e., diversity, “green”)

· Flexibility to tailor solution to client’s business processes

· Visibility to costs and willingness to be held accountable for savings

· Gained corporate control over decentralized printing

· On track to save more than $6 million annually at time when casino business is hurting

·  Print costs averaging 30% lower than last price paid

· Reduced obsolescence

· Saved time and money on pre-media process; expedited approvals

· Greater collaboration among individual properties, while preserving their unique brand identities

Customer Case Study: Global Telecommunications Company

Solution:	Integrated logistics and distribution services

Benefit:	Improved ROI on marketing campaigns; faster time to market

Customer:	Leading provider of broadband, wireline, and wireless communications worldwide

Markets:	Telecommunications

Value to Workflow:	Estimated $10 million annual revenue for warehouse and distribution services (does not include additional potential print revenue)

Situation	Solution/Critical Success Factors	Chief Benefits

· Decentralized retail fulfillment process with minimal control or standardization

· Multiple print and logistics vendors across the country, with no common point of entry or integration to over 14,000 ship-to locations nationwide

· HQ lacked technology to measure collateral demand and forecast at the store level

· Stores were overwhelmed and disrupted with excessive packaging shipments

· Obsolescence cost was reaching more than $30 million annually

· Dedicated distribution site to manage all point-of-purchase (POP) material and store fixtures. (500+ orders per day on average)

· 3 distribution sites that align geographically with company’s existing product fulfillment centers for efficient inventory control of over 21 MM pieces of collateral. (4+ MM pieces shipped/month)

· Web-based technology to measure true collateral demand and forecast future demand at individual store level

· Centralized POP and fixture facilities to manage frequent market “pushes” (rollouts) to ensure standardization and efficiency. (POP pushes contain as many as 200 unique items in different formats, sizes, containers, etc.)

· Integration with internal system for easy replenishment ordering by store managers

· Annual fulfillment and warehousing cost savings of $5 million

· Annual freight savings of approx. $7 million due to consolidated shipments

· Reduced collateral obsolescence from 30% to 8%; annual savings of $6 million

· Ability to launch high volume market “pushes” nationally with greater speed and in standardized packaging

· Improved market planning due to more robust reporting data

· Increased end-user satisfaction

· Scalability to meet company’s needs as it expands its Wireline and Wireless business units